ORISSA STATE MUSEUM BHUBANESWAR

Dr. C. B. Patel, M.A., Ph.D, FRDME (Copenhagen)
Dip in. Arch., New Delhi.
Project Co-ordinator, MRC/NMM,
National Secretary, ICOM-INDIA
& Member, Executive Board, ICOMOS-INDIA



Superintendent

Project Coordinator, Project Cell, Museum.

Tel/Fax: 0674-2431597 (O) 9439850056(M)

E-mail: cbpatelosm@yahoo.co.in

Ref.:		Date:
	To	
	The Editor, The Times of India,	
	The Editor, The Samai.	

Sub.: Advertisement for EoI-Regarding.

Sir,

I am to enclose herewith the draft EoI of Orissa State Museum for favour of advertisement in your esteemed daily in the inner page. Bills in triplicate along with the advertisement copy may be sent to this office for necessary payment.

Yours faithfully,

(Dr. C. B. Patel)

-SM

Memo No. /OSM., Dt.,

Copy to P.S. to Commissioner-cum-Secretary to Govt., Deptt. of T & C (Culture) for kind information of Commissioner-cum-Secretary.

(Dr. C. B. Patel)

SM

Memo No. 1734 OSM., Dt., 4-10-2010

Copy to Sri B. P. Ray, Deputy Director, Culture, Orissa, Bhubaneswar for kind information. He is requested to release the advertisement in State Govt. website under intimation to the undersigned.

Dr. C. B. Patel

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR EMPANELMENT OF EXPERIENCED AND PROFESSIONAL AGENCIES FOR INSTALLATION OF AUDIO TOUR GUIDE IN ORISSA STATE MUSEUM, BHUBANESWAR.

Application on Expression of interest is invited in sealed covers along with a soft copy from reputed professional Agencies/Firms having expertise in Installation of Audio Tour Guide in museums at State/national/international level. Last date of submission of EOI is 20.10. 2010. The terms of reference may be collected from the Superintendent of Museum, Orissa, Bhubaneswar, Kalpana Square, Bhubaneswar-14 or may be down-loaded from our website (www.orissamuseum.nic.in/index.htm).

orissa, Bhubaneswar